
700.00$          

300.00$          

1,500.00$      

2,300.00$      

$700.00

$500.00

Total $6,000

Fund 100,000.00$  

94,000.00$    

Mini-Excavator Rental

Fuel for mini-excavator

Remaining

Mill Creek projects

Fund 75 Capitol 

Robbson Dam Inlet Repair

Riser Pipe, Band & Riser

Mini-Excavator Rental

Removing Willow in pool area of Huth, Durst and Ewers

Well Abandonment

Huth & Ewers Dam Pipe Cradle Repair

Belzona Epoxy

5 Buckets x $460 each


