Mill Creek projects

Fund 75 Capitol	
Robbson Dam Inlet Repair	
Riser Pipe, Band & Riser	\$ 700.00
Mini-Excavator Rental	\$ 300.00
Well Abandonment	\$ 1,500.00
Huth & Ewers Dam Pipe Cradle Repair	
Belzona Epoxy	
5 Buckets x \$460 each	\$ 2,300.00
Removing Willow in pool area of Huth, Durst and Ewers Mini-Excavator Rental Fuel for mini-excavator	\$700.00 \$500.00
Total	\$6,000
Fund Remaining	.00,000.00 94,000.00